the United States Constitution and federal law?

YES 1874
NO 1895
BLANK 117

KENNEBUNK SEWER DISTRICT REFERENDUM

Referendum Question A: Do you favor changing the debt limit of the Kennebunk Sewer
District from Thirty Million Dollars ($30,000,000) to Fifty-Five Million Dollars ($55,000,000)?

YES 1728
NO 1037
BLANK 62